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Waco, TX November 19-21, 2010 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 18 2nd 18 3rd 20 1st 20
220 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 Y 1.0 18.0 1.0 18.0 4.0 17.0 5.0 16.0 69.0 1 1
149 Amanda Anderson - 42 Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 347 Y 4.0 15.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 15.0 6.0 15.0 62.0 2 2
102 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 Y 6.0 13.0 5.0 14.0 7.0 14.0 1.0 20.0 61.0 3 3
129 Callie Rogers - 980 Yet To Be Done - 1253 Y 7.0 12.0 6.0 13.0 1.0 20.0 8.0 13.0 58.0 4 4
130 Callie Rogers - 980 Double Wide Sliders - 1254 Y 14.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 2.0 19.0 3.0 18.0 57.0 5 5
101 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 Y 9.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 16.0 2.0 19.0 56.0 6 6
165 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 Y 3.0 16.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 46.0 7 7
212 Russell Parker - 1223 Santa Fe Boon - 1134 Y 13.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 43.0 8 8
112 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 Y 2.0 17.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 41.0 9 9
186 Emily Hamilton - 916 Starbuck Dunnit - 835 Y 5.0 14.0 13.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 14.0 7.0 40.0 10 10
98 Calli Taliaferro - 1429 Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 Y 15.0 4.0 3.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 39.0 11 11

118 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 Y 8.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 4.0 15.0 6.0 31.0 12 12
215 Laurel Davis - 120 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 Y 11.0 8.0 17.0 2.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 8.0 27.0 13 13
157 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 Y 12.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 15.0 6.0 19.0 2.0 24.0 14 14
114 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - p Y 10.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 18.0 3.0 18.0 3.0 23.0 15 15
188 Ashley Slaughter - 1494 Bad in a Boat - p Y 16.0 3.0 15.0 4.0 16.0 5.0 17.0 4.0 16.0 16 16
170 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 Y 17.0 2.0 18.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 16.0 5.0 9.0 17 17
171 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 Y 18.0 1.0 16.0 3.0 19.0 2.0 20.0 1.0 7.0 18 18
95 Brooke Hayward - 646 Playboys T Cowgirl - 1387 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 11.0 10.0 0.0 999
96 Brooke Hayward - 646 Yellow Polkadot of Texas - p N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999

177 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 18.0 4.0 17.0 0.0 999
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 6 3 4 10 2 1 5 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 18 220 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 73.0

2 17 112 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

3 16 165 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

4 15 149 Amanda Anderson - 42 Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 347 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

5 14 186 Emily Hamilton - 916 Starbuck Dunnit - 835 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

6 13 102 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

7 12 129 Callie Rogers - 980 Yet To Be Done - 1253 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

8 11 118 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0

9 10 101 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

10 9 114 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - p 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

Youth Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 6 3 4 10 2 1 5 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper

11 8 215 Laurel Davis - 120 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

12 7 157 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

13 6 212 Russell Parker - 1223 Santa Fe Boon - 1134 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

14 5 130 Callie Rogers - 980 Double Wide Sliders - 1254 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 51.0

15 4 98 Calli Taliaferro - 1429 Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

16 3 188 Ashley Slaughter - 1494 Bad in a Boat - p 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

17 2 170 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

18 1 171 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

SCR #N/A 96 Brooke Hayward - 646 Yellow Polkadot of Texas - p
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 2 3 6 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs/ 

bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker/ 
tub trot logs lope 

logs

side 
pass/ 
tubs

ext trot 
fig 8/ 
trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 18.0 220 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 62.0

2 17.0 149 Amanda Anderson - 42 Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 347 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 62.0

3 16.0 98 Calli Taliaferro - 1429 Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 9.0 60.5

4 15.0 130 Callie Rogers - 980 Double Wide Sliders - 1254 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 9.0 59.5

5 14.0 102 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 59.5

6 13.0 129 Callie Rogers - 980 Yet To Be Done - 1253 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 58.0

7 12.0 212 Russell Parker - 1223 Santa Fe Boon - 1134 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

8 11.0 101 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 57.5

9 10.0 118 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 8.0 8.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 56.0

10 9.0 157 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 5.5 8.5 55.5

Youth Trail Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 2 3 6 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs/ 

bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker/ 
tub trot logs lope 

logs

side 
pass/ 
tubs

ext trot 
fig 8/ 
trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston

11 8.0 114 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - p 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 9.5 55.5

12 7.0 165 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

13 6.0 186 Emily Hamilton - 916 Starbuck Dunnit - 835 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.5 6.0 53.5

14 5.0 112 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.5 3.5 6.0 9.0 53.5

15 4.0 188 Ashley Slaughter - 1494 Bad in a Boat - p 7.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 5.5 3.5 6.5 8.0 50.0

16 3.0 171 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 7.5 49.0

17 2.0 215 Laurel Davis - 120 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 48.0

18 1.0 170 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 47.5
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 6 5 1 2 3 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 20 129 Callie Rogers - 980 Yet To Be Done - 1253 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

2 19 130 Callie Rogers - 980 Double Wide Sliders - 1254 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

3 18 177 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

4 17 220 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

5 16 101 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

6 15 149 Amanda Anderson - 42 Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 347 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.0

7 14 102 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

8 13 186 Emily Hamilton - 916 Starbuck Dunnit - 835 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

9 12 165 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 38.0

10 11 212 Russell Parker - 1223 Santa Fe Boon - 1134 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 37.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 6 5 1 2 3 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper

11 10 98 Calli Taliaferro - 1429 Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.0

12 9 215 Laurel Davis - 120 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

13 8 92 Kyla Rater - p Hesa Dun Smart Listo - p 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

14 7 112 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 33.0

15 6 157 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

16 5 188 Ashley Slaughter - 1494 Bad in a Boat - p 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 29.0

17 4 118 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 28.0

18 3 114 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - p 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 27.0

19 2 171 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 16.0

20 1 170 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 15.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:Dave Wolfe Loc.

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 5 7 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 20.0 102 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 2 2 2 3 3 16 16 44

2 19.0 101 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 2 2 3 3 2 15 15 42

3 18.0 130 Callie Rogers - 980 Double Wide Sliders - 1254 2 2 3 3 3 14 14 41

4 17.0 177 Tara Power - 898 HA Steady Gold - 820 3 3 2 3 2 14 13 40

5 16.0 220 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 3 2 3 3 3 11 14 39

6 15.0 149 Amanda Anderson - 42 Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 347 3 2 3 2 3 12 12 37

7 14.0 212 Russell Parker - 1223 Santa Fe Boon - 1134 2 2 2 2 2 12 14 36

8 13.0 129 Callie Rogers - 980 Yet To Be Done - 1253 2 2 2 2 2 12 13 35

9 12.0 112 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Cattieotarey - 1486 2 2 3 2 2 12 12 35

10 11.0 165 Erin Christiansen - 251 Chics With Money - 1376 1 2 3 3 2 11 12 34

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:Dave Wolfe Loc.

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 5 7 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 10.0 95 Brooke Hayward - 646 Playboys T Cowgirl - 1387 2 2 3 3 2 7 8 27

12 9.0 98 Calli Taliaferro - 1429 Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 3 3 3 2 2 6 8 27

13 8.0 215 Laurel Davis - 120 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 1 1 2 2 2 8 10 26

14 7.0 186 Emily Hamilton - 916 Starbuck Dunnit - 835 2 1 2 2 2 8 8 25

15 6.0 118 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 2 2 2 1 2 8 8 25

16 5.0 170 Annabelle Pine - 1092 Impressiable Fortune - 993 1 1 2 2 2 7 8 23

17 4.0 188 Ashley Slaughter - 1494 Bad in a Boat - p 2 1 2 1 2 6 6 20

18 3.0 114 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - p 2 1 2 1 1 6 6 19

19 2.0 157 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 2 1 2 2 2 5 5 19

20 1.0 171 Kaylee Ratliff - 1489 TAMU Eds Nu Bar - 199 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 9
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